117
H
PLC Accessories
•
Spiral PEEK Tubings
•  Self-adjusting length
•  Will not bend or kink
•  Spiral tubing expands and contracts and is made
of PEEK polymer, a biocompatible, chemically inert
material
•  The coiled format springs back to keep excess tubing
out of your way
SGE PEEKsilTM Tubings
•  Ideal for LC systems where conventional 1/16” OD
fi ttings are used
•  Constructed from a core of smooth precision bore fused
silica tubing bonded to a 1/16” OD PEEK™ outer sheath
•  All PEEKsil tubing is pressure rated to 8,500 psi
•  Resistant to strong acids and has an effective pH range
of 0-10
•  Not compatible with hydrofl uoric acid
Tubings
Ordering Information
Description QTY Part No.
Spiral Tubing, 1/16” OD x 0.005” ID, Red
20cm, 0.47” Coil span 1 05AD-1361
40cm, 2.4” Coil span 1 05AD-1371
50cm, 3.0” Coil span 1 05AD-1381
100cm, 7.0” Coil span 1 05AD-1391
200cm, 13.0” Coil span 1 05AD-1401
Spiral Tubing, 1/16” OD x 0.010” ID, Blue
20cm, 0.47” Coil span 1 05AD-1411
40cm, 2.4” Coil span 1 05AD-1421
50cm, 3.0” Coil span 1 05AD-1431
100cm, 7.0” Coil span 1 05AD-1441
200cm, 13.0” Coil span 1 05AD-1451
Spiral Tubing, 1/16” OD x 0.020” ID, Orange
20cm, 0.47” Coil span 1 05AD-1461
40cm, 2.4” Coil span 1 05AD-1471
50cm, 3.0” Coil span 1 05AD-1481
100cm, 7.0” Coil span 1 05AD-1491
200cm, 13.0” Coil span 1 05AD-1501
Spiral Tubing, 1/16” OD x 0.030” ID, Green
20cm, 0.47” Coil span 1 05AD-1511
40cm, 2.4” Coil span 1 05AD-1521
50cm, 3.0” Coil span 1 05AD-1531
100cm, 7.0” Coil span 1 05AD-1541
200cm, 13.0” Coil span 1 05AD-1551
Ordering Information
Description QTY Part No.
PEEKsil™ Tubing, 1/16” OD 25uL, Orange
10cm 5 05AD-1565
15cm 5 05AD-1575
25cm 5 05AD-1585
50cm 2 05AD-1592
PEEKsil™ Tubing, 1/16” OD 50uL, Natural
10cm 5 05AD-1605
15cm 5 05AD-1615
25cm 5 05AD-1625
50cm 2 05AD-1632
PEEKsil™ Tubing, 1/16” OD 75uL, Black
10cm 5 05AD-1645
15cm 5 05AD-1655
25cm 5 05AD-1665
50cm 2 05AD-1672
PEEKsil™ Tubing, 1/16” OD 150uL, Red
10cm 5 05AD-1685
15cm 5 05AD-1695
25cm 5 05AD-1705
50cm 2 05AD-1712
PEEKsil™ Tubing, 1/16” OD 175uL, Yellow
10cm 5 05AD-1725
15cm 5 05AD-1735
25cm 5 05AD-1745
50cm 2 05AD-1782
PEEKsil™ Tubing, 1/16” OD 200uL, Blue
10cm 5 05AD-1795
15cm 5 05AD-1775
25cm 5 05AD-1785
50cm 2 05AD-1792